## NATIONAL LGBT BAR FOUNDATION

An affiliate of the American Bar Association

# Auction Donation Agreement

### National LGBT Bar Foundation 2011 Lavender Law Conference & Career Fair

#### Silent Auction Benefit

Please e-mail completed form to the National LGBT Bar Foundation at Kelly@lgbtbar.org and retain a copy for your records.

#### **Contact Information**

Name(s):	Company/Business:				
Phone:	Email:				
Address:					
City:	State: Zip Code:				

#### **Auction Item Information**

Item Description Please give a brief description of item or service being donated:

Describe any restrictions (expiration, black-out dates, access, pick-up/delivery, additional fees, etc.)

Estimated fair market	value \$						
If blank, the National LG	GBT Bar Foundat	ion has my permis	ssion to set a value	o for the purposes	of the auction sale.		
Suggested Opening E	Bid \$		-				
Status of Donation:	<ul> <li>Item enclosed</li> <li>Item to be delivered</li> </ul>			<ul> <li>Gift certificate enclosed</li> <li>This agreement serves as gift certificate</li> </ul>			
Cash Donations (plea	ase enclose che	eck payable to th	e National LGBT	Bar Foundation	n):		
♀ \$500	<b>)</b> \$250	<b>)</b> \$150	<b>)</b> \$100	<b>•</b> \$50	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	-	
Donor name as it sho	uld be listed in	auction material	s:				
Or check here 🗅 if ite	em should be lis	sted as given and	onymously.				
Print Name							
Signature Date							
		Send Iter	ms by August 1	9 <sup>th</sup> to:			
	Natio	1 Suit	dation 2011 Silent Au 301 K Street NW te 1100, East Tower shington, DC 20005	ction c/o Kelly Simc	חו		
For more	e information, pleas	e contact the Nation	al LGBT Bar Founda	ntion at (202) 637-76	661 or <u>kelly@lgbtbar.org</u>		

1301 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 East Tower, Washington, DC 20005 a 501(c)(3) non profit corporation, EIN 41-1791489